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Note: 

Trades does not mark up costs of parts 

Trades billing is not subject to HST 

  



 

  

$352.00 

$468.95 

$488.16 

$557.47 

$673.48 

$718.68 

$742.41 
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Movers 4 Hour Price Comparison 
(2 workers and truck) 

AMJ CAMPBELL MOVING

EL CHEAPO MOVERS

RENT A SON

JOE THE MOVER

TWO MEN AND A TRUCK

U of T

CONSOLIDATED MOVING & STORAGE



 

  



 

  



 

  



 

  



 

  



 

  



 


